Enrol.

3423
3336
3232
3081
3049
2897
2833
2690
2423
2389
2326
2304
2239
2229
2206

2179
2141
2129
2118
2110
2040
1978
1951
1950
1945
1898
1892
1830
1822
1812
1785
1761
1759
1754
1745
1743
1742
1724
1723

1722
1698
1686
1674
1672
1667
1649
1641

School

Division 1

San Benito (Hollister)
Bellarmine*
Homestead
Milpitas
Alisal

Evergreen Valley
Independence
Salinas

Silver Creek
Watsonville
Mountain View
Carlmont

Santa Teresa
Menlo-Atherton
North Salinas

Division 2
Fremont

Los Altos

Los Gatos
Everett Alvarez
Cupertino
Palo Alto
Piedmont Hills
Sequoia
Branham
Wilcox

Gunn

Santa Clara
Monta Vista
Andrew Hill
Leigh
Aragon
Woodside
Lynbrook
Archbishop Mitty
St. Francis
Yerba Buena
San Mateo
Oak Grove
Lincoln

Division 3
Junipero Serra*
Gilroy
Christopher
Leland
Westmont
Rancho San Juan
Hillsdale
Willow Glen

CENTRAL COAST SECTION CROSS COUNTRY
DIVISION PLACEMENT FOR 2022

(based on 2021-22 CBEDS)

Enrol.

School

Division 3 (Continued)

1634
1580
1560
1544
1542
1523
1498
1492
1480
1415
1396
1364
1364
1361
1349
1320

1309
1296
1279
1256
1250
1235
1229
1212
1170
1162
1162
1160
1118
1087
1037
1009
982
969
969
884
857
847
830
807
792
764
748
734
678
677
642
640

* Single-gender schools — enrollment doubled

3/30/2022

Valley Christian
Overfelt

Pajaro Valley
Sobrato

Prospect

Pioneer

Soledad
Burlingame

St. Ignatius

Aptos

Greenfield
Monterey

Notre Dame-SJ *
Del Mar

Sacred Heart Cath.
South San Francisco

Division 4

No. Monterey Co.
Westmoor

Mt. Pleasant
Presentation *
Jefferson

Saratoga

King City

El Camino

Mills

Santa Cruz
Seaside

Live Oak
Capuchino

Soquel

Harbor

Half Moon Bay
Archbishop Riordan
Gunderson

San Jose High
James Lick

Carmel

Gonzales

Notre Dame-Belmont *
Harker

San Lorenzo Valley
Mercy-Burlingame *
Terra Nova

Scotts Valley
Marina

Latino College Prep
Sacred Heart Prep
Palma *

Enrol.

585
582
578
574
560
541
530
520
512
497
477
476
461
460
451
450
431
412
372
367
356
348
342
313
303
300
285
278
260
221
218
205
168
152
138
137
120
104
83
68
63
60
51
49

School

Division 5
Oceana
Design Tech
Menlo
Pacific Grove
Downtown College Prep
The King’s Academy
KIPP San Jose Collegiate
Stevenson School
Monte Vista Christian
Alpha Cindy Avitia
University Prep Academy
Castilleja*
Shasta - Summit Public Schools
Santa Catalina *
Nueva School
Cristo Rey San Jose
Summit Prep
Ace Charter
Tahoma-Summit Public School
Pacific Collegiate
Crystal Springs Uplands
Notre Dame-Salinas *
East Palo Alto Academy
Anzar
Luis Valdez Leader. Acad
Downtown CP - Alum Rock
CEIBA
Priory School
Eastside College Prep
St. Francis SCP
Pinewood
Kehillah Jewish
The York School
Oakwood
Kirby, Georgiana Bruce
Mid Peninsula
San Francisco Christ.
Pacific Bay Christian
Pescadero
More, Thomas
Trinity Christian
Mountain View Acad.
Pacific Point Christian
Mt. Madonna



